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Lamboozled

Dolly LLama
Tenacious Turtles
SWAMP DONKEYS
RiVeR RaTs

IRON PIGS
Atretochoana Eiselti
Mustangs

A Horse With No Name
RIDE the SNAKE
Jumpin JellyFish
Frisky Atelopus
SNailL TRaiL

Total Points

Mustangs

SWAMP DONKEYS
Lamboozled

Dolly LLama

A Horse With No Name
RiVeR RaTs

RIDE the SNAKE
Tenacious Turtles
IRON PIGS

Jumpin JellyFish
Atretochoana Eiselti
Frisky Atelopus
SNailL TRaiL
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200.68
191.85
175.82
160.66
156.19
148.67
139.96
139.74
138.33
137.29
136.30
132.92
131.77
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PCT
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

PF
175.82
151.86
139.74
168.93
134.41
134.13
127.93
194.88
156.19
138.81
137.29
132.92
131.77

PA
106.81
103.72
120.28
142.78
131.02
165.91
153.72
193.08
150.37
195.99
158.57
167.60
150.49
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PTS
175.82
160.66
139.74
191.85
148.67
138.33
136.30
200.68
156.19
139.96
137.29
132.92
131.77
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